
Ferrum (4-12-2) -vs- Methodist (11-8)
11/2/2010 at Fayetteville, N.C. (Monarch Soccerplex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 19:40 (YELLOW), #17 FECHTER, Pat (FCM)   35:17 (YELLOW), #11 Stephen Fox (MUM)   

Date: 11/2/2010
Attendance: 211
Stadium: Monarch Soccerplex
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Ferrum 1 0 1
Methodist 1 2 3

Ferrum 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 TAYLOR, Chris 0 0 0 0
3 KEY, Chris 1 1 1 0
5 ROBINSON, Thomas 0 0 0 0
6 SHROPSHIRE, Weston 0 0 0 0
9 GUSTINE, Aaron 1 0 0 0
11 KURZENBERGER, Eddie 0 0 0 0
12 FOX, Asa 1 0 0 0
15 HUTCHESON, Sam 1 1 0 0
17 FECHTER, Pat 0 0 0 0
19 MAXWELL, Andrew 0 0 0 0
22 JANSSEN, Matt 2 1 0 0

Substitutes
7 BALLINGER, Matt 0 0 0 0
8 ANDINO, Richard 0 0 0 0
14 ADJEODA, Raphael 0 0 0 0
29 FLYNN, James 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 3 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 TAYLOR, Chris 90:00 3 10

Totals 3 10

Methodist 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

4 Jeff Fallier 0 0 0 0
5 Shane Davis 1 0 0 0
6 Jason Speaker 0 0 0 0
9 Clayton Newton 6 2 0 0
12 Patrick VanCura 2 1 0 0
14 Brion Kelly 1 1 0 0
17 Eric McGinnis 5 2 1 2

GK 18 Kyle Beach 0 0 0 0
19 Graham Vestal 3 2 0 0
21 Stan Pajak 1 1 0 0
26 Michael Poole 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Jared Fohs 2 2 1 1
8 Alex Ray 2 2 1 1
11 Stephen Fox 0 0 0 0
23 Kris Govasmark 0 0 0 0
27 Corey Myrick 0 0 0 0
37 Scott Horner 0 0 0 0

Totals 23 13 3 4

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
18 Kyle Beach 90:00 1 2

Totals 1 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Ferrum 4 2 6
Methodist 15 8 23

Saves By Period
Ferrum 5 5 10
Methodist 2 0 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Ferrum 1 0 1
Methodist 5 1 6

Fouls By Period
Ferrum 4 7 11
Methodist 6 5 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
5:47 FCM KEY, Chris Defensive misclear shot to upper left
31:24 MUM Jared Fohs Eric McGinnis pass created 1v1 shot lower right
48:22 MUM Eric McGinnis Alex Ray give and go in the 18
59:11 MUM Alex Ray Eric McGinnis , Jared Fohs pass from 2 deflected by 17 and finished



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 FCM TAYLOR, Chris at goalie for Ferrum.
00:00 MUM Kyle Beach at goalie for Methodist.
03:28 FCM Shot by FCM JANSSEN, Matt, SAVE Kyle Beach.
04:18 MUM Shot by MUM Graham Vestal, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
04:48 MUM Offside against Methodist.
05:47 FCM GOAL by FCM KEY, Chris (FIRST GOAL).

Ferrum 1, Methodist 0
-- FCM *Defensive misclear shot to upper left
06:48 MUM Corner kick by MUM Clayton Newton.
06:56 MUM Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis WIDE.
07:08 MUM Corner kick by MUM Clayton Newton.
07:29 MUM Shot by MUM Shane Davis HIGH.
07:50 MUM Corner kick by MUM Clayton Newton.
07:53 MUM Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis WIDE.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
08:42 FCM Shot by FCM HUTCHESON, Sam, SAVE Kyle Beach.
09:19 MUM Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
16:44 MUM Offside against Methodist.
18:15 MUM Shot by MUM Graham Vestal WIDE.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
19:40 FCM Yellow card on FCM FECHTER, Pat.
20:00 MUM Shot by MUM Stan Pajak, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
20:44 MUM Shot by MUM Brion Kelly, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
24:29 MUM Corner kick by MUM Clayton Newton.
24:56 MUM Shot by MUM Clayton Newton BLOCKED.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
27:16 MUM Shot by MUM Graham Vestal, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
27:25 MUM MUM substitution: Alex Ray for Stan Pajak.
27:25 MUM MUM substitution: Stephen Fox for Jason Speaker.
27:25 MUM MUM substitution: Jared Fohs for Graham Vestal.
28:20 MUM Shot by MUM Clayton Newton HIT POST.
29:04 MUM Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis WIDE.
30:05 FCM Shot by FCM GUSTINE, Aaron WIDE.
30:20 FCM Corner kick by FCM FOX, Asa.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
31:24 MUM GOAL by MUM Jared Fohs, Assist by Eric McGinnis.

Ferrum 1, Methodist 1
-- MUM *pass created 1v1 shot lower right
31:24 FCM FCM substitution: FLYNN, James for SHROPSHIRE, Weston.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
35:17 MUM Yellow card on MUM Stephen Fox.
36:00 MUM Corner kick by MUM Clayton Newton.
38:26 MUM MUM substitution: Scott Horner for Stephen Fox.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
41:51 MUM Shot by MUM Clayton Newton HIGH.
43:55 MUM Shot by MUM Clayton Newton HIGH.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 FCM

For FCM: #17 FECHTER, Pat, #22 JANSSEN, Matt, #12 FOX, Asa, #9  GUSTINE, Aaron, #3  KEY, Chris, #19
MAXWELL, Andrew, #1  TAYLOR, Chris, #15 HUTCHESON, Sam, #5  ROBINSON, Thomas, #6  SHROPSHIRE, Weston,
#11 KURZENBERGER, Eddie.

45:00 MUM
For MUM: #18 Kyle Beach, #21 Stan Pajak, #17 Eric McGinnis, #8  Alex Ray, #12 Patrick VanCura, #2  Jared Fohs,
#9  Clayton Newton, #4  Jeff Fallier, #5  Shane Davis, #14 Brion Kelly, #26 Michael Poole.

-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
48:22 MUM GOAL by MUM Eric McGinnis, Assist by Alex Ray.



Ferrum 1, Methodist 2
-- MUM *give and go in the 18
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
50:26 MUM Shot by MUM Alex Ray, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
52:24 FCM Shot by FCM FOX, Asa WIDE.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
56:14 MUM Shot by MUM Patrick VanCura WIDE.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
59:11 MUM GOAL by MUM Alex Ray, Assist by Eric McGinnis and Jared Fohs.

Ferrum 1, Methodist 3
-- MUM *pass from 2 deflected by 17 and finished by 8
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
61:38 MUM Shot by MUM Clayton Newton, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
62:10 MUM Shot by MUM Clayton Newton, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
62:44 MUM MUM substitution: Stephen Fox for Clayton Newton.
62:44 MUM MUM substitution: Jason Speaker for Stan Pajak.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
65:57 MUM Shot by MUM Jared Fohs, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
68:33 FCM FCM substitution: BALLINGER, Matt for FOX, Asa.
68:33 FCM FCM substitution: ADJEODA, Raphael for KEY, Chris.
68:33 MUM MUM substitution: Graham Vestal for Jared Fohs.
70:09 MUM MUM substitution: Kris Govasmark for Jeff Fallier.
72:47 MUM Corner kick by MUM Patrick VanCura.
74:13 FCM FCM substitution: ANDINO, Richard for SHROPSHIRE, Weston.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
71:56 MUM Shot by MUM Patrick VanCura, SAVE TAYLOR, Chris.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
76:47 MUM MUM substitution: Scott Horner for Alex Ray.
80:22 MUM Offside against Methodist.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
82:00 MUM MUM substitution: Stan Pajak for Stephen Fox.
82:00 MUM MUM substitution: Corey Myrick for Eric McGinnis.
-- FCM Foul on Ferrum.
87:49 FCM Shot by FCM JANSSEN, Matt WIDE.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


